
Friendswood Mustangs 
2024 Softball Schedule 

 
 

 

 
District Championship- 93, 94, 95, 96, 98, 99, 00, 01, 02,19, 21, 22, 23 

Bi-District Championships- 06,10,17, 19, 21, 22, 23 
Area- 93, 94, 95, 96, 97, 98, 03,06, 10, 19, 21, 22, 23 

Regional Quarterfinals- 06, 22 
Regional Semifinals- 00,01,02 

Regional Finals- 1999 

Scrimmages: 

Date Day Opponents Locations JV Varsity 
January 29 Monday Dickinson Dickinson 5:00 6:15 

February 3 Saturday Caney Creek & Splendora Caney Creek TBA TBA 

February 6 Tuesday Dawson Friendswood 4:30 6:00 

February 9 Friday Clear Springs & Dobie PISD Complex TBA TBA 

 

Regular Season: 

Date Day Opponents Locations JV Varsity 
February 12 Monday Lamar Consolidated Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

February 15-17 Thru-Sat Texas Leadoff Classic Bryan Tx  TBA 

February 20 Tuesday TBA TBA TBA TBA 

February 22-24 Thru-Sat Clear Creek Tournament CCISD  TBA 

February 27 Tuesday Galveston Ball* Galveston 5:00 6:30 

March 2 Saturday Waller & College Station Waller TBA TBA 

March 5 Tuesday Angleton* Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

March 12 Tuesday Sante Fe* Sante Fe 5:00 6:30 

March 19 Tuesday Texas City* Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

March 22 Friday Manvel* Manvel 5:00 6:30 

March 23 Saturday Katy ISD JV Tournament KISD TBA  

March 26 Tuesday La Porte* Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

March 28 Thursday Galveston Ball* 
Teacher Appreciation 

Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

April 2 Tuesday Angleton* Angleton 5:00 6:30 

April 6 Saturday Spring Branch-Memorial Memorial  11:00 

April 9 Tuesday Sante Fe* Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

April 12 Friday Texas City* Texas City 5:00 6:30 

April 16 Tuesday Manvel* 
Senior Night 

Friendswood 5:00 6:30 

April 19 Friday Laporte* LaPorte 5:00 6:30 
District Games * 

-Head Coach: Jarrod Hunter 

-Assistant Coaches: Kevin Parr & Joan Gray 

-Superintendent Thad Roher 

-Principal: Mark Griffon 

-Athletic Director: Jordan Johnson 


